N2 DEALER
1AJUSA
2 IBERDROLA
3 CNH2
4 FHA
5 SCALE GAS
6 EXOLUM
7 VALENCIA PORT

ADDRESS

SECTOR 3F

CARRER A 1413

CALLE FERNANDO EL SANTO 104
CALLE 4 WALQA 24

AVENIDA DE MANOTERAS 34
AVENIDA ANSELMO LORENZO
VALENCIA PORT

CITY

ALBACETE

BARCELONA

PUERTOLLANO

HUESCA

MADRID

SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES
VALENCIA

CCAA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CATALUNYA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
ARAGON

MADRID

MADRID

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

PROVINCE
ALBACETE
BARCELONA
CIUDAD REAL
HUESCA
MADRID
MADRID
VALENCIA

EMAIL PHONE

ajusa@ajusa.es 0034 967216212
xribas@evarm.com 0034 932809972
info@cnh2.es 0034 926420682
info@hidrogenoarag 0034 974215258
info@scalegas.com 0034 913832215
info@exolum.com 0034 917746000
sac@valenciaport.co 0034 963939555

PRESSURE
700 BAR
350 BAR
350 BAR
350 BAR
700 BAR
350 BAR
350 BAR



